
VIRGINIA
MARKETS

Virginia
Auction Summary

March 7-13
Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts: 7,250.

Trend: Steady to 3.00 higher.
South& Southwest Va.

Smithlield
March7-13

Report supplied by VDA
STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

65.00-76.00, 500-700 lbs. 62.00-73.00,
700-1000 lbs. 52.00-64.00. Large 1
300500 lbs. 67.00-78.00, 500700 lbs.
62.5074.50, 7001000 lbs. 55.5063.00.
Small 1300500 lbs. 61.0074.00,500
700 lbs. 55.5065.00, 7001000 lbs.
55.0058.00.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300500
lbs. 50.0061.50 t 500700 lbs. 50.00
60.00. 700900 lbs. 44.5053.50. Urge
1300500 lbs. 50.0063.00,500700 lbs.
50.0060.00. Small 1 300500 lbs.
46.0055.00, 300500 lbs. 45.0058.50,
500700 lbs. 40.0053.50.

NorthernVa. AuctionSummary
March 7-13

Report supplied by VDA
STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

60.00- 500-700 lbs. 60.00-72.50,
700-1000 lbs. 50.00-63.00, Large 1
300-500 lbs. 65.0069.00, 500-700 lbs.
60.00- 70-1000 lbs. 57.0064.75.
Small 1300600 lbs. 62.50-71.50; 500-

700 lbs. 54.5065.00, 7001000 lbs.
50.0060.00.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300500
lbs. 48.0055.50, 500700 lbs. 45.50
54.75,700900 lbs. 44.0048.50, Urge
1300500 lbs. 48.5058.00,500700 lbs.
47.0055.00, 700900 lbs. 51.00-53.00.
Small 1 300500 lbs. 40.0053.00, 500
700 lbs. 43.0050.50.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, March9

Report supplied by auction
FEEDER CATTLE: Steers-

Steady to 3.00 lower. M&L-l 300-500
lbs. 65.0071.50, 500700 lbs. 58.00
71.00, 7001000 lbs. 50.0fr60.00,
Holstein 3001000 49.0053.50. S-
-1&M&L-2 300500 lbs. 54.5065.50,
500700 lbs. 49.5062.00,7001000lbs.
46.75-47.50. Feeder Bulls: Steady to
2.00 higher. M&L-l 300500 lbs.
54.0068.50, 500700 lbs. 50.0060.25.
S-1&M&L-2 300500 lbs. few 53.25-
59.50. Heifers: Mostly steady.
M&L-l 300500 lbs. 49.2055.00, 500
700 lbs. 45.5054.00. S-1&M&L-2 300
500 lbs. 45.0052.00,500700 lbs. few
48.00.

STOCK COWS: Beef few 385.00-
395.00. Baby Calves 22.50-70.00,
mostly 30.0060.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Trend

steady. Utility & Commercial 2-4
35.0043.50, few up to 45.00; Canner
& Cutters 1-3 29.25-37.75.

SLAUGHTER BULLS 1&2 47.00
48.25.

LAMBS; High Choice & Prime
Clipped 70.00; Choice few 65.00;
Feeder Umbs Choice 69.75-70.00;
SlaughterEwes 9.5019.00.

HOGS; Sows-1-338.0046.50.
HOGS: USI-3 200240 lbs. 43.75;

Sows 1-338.0042.00;Boars 27.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 47.50-50.50.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, March 6

Report suppliedby Auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers-

Steady. Choice 58.00-58.50; Good
53.00- Medium 52.00 down.
Heifers- Medium 42.00-45.00. Cows-
Large run-steady to $l.OO higher.
High Yield 44.00-47.75; Average
39.00- Big Middle 35.00-38.00;
Fatty Herf. 34.00-37.00; Shelly 36.00
down. Fat Bulls-1.00 lower. Good
46.5047.75; Medium 44.00-45.00.
Veal Calves- Steady prices. Choice
90.00- Good 75.00-89.00;
Medium 65.00-74.00; Farm Hrfs.
53.00- Farm Bulls 65.00-75.00;
Light Calves 45.00-54.00; Weak
Calves 44.00 down. Lambs- Few

PIGS
STATE GRADED SALE

FRI., Mar. 22
1:30P.M.

AT

WESTMINSTER
LIVESTOCK AUCTION

Westminster Md
Phone (301} 848 9820

if ATTENTION 1
| Starting January 6 |I HAY& STRAW SALE I
I ' 12:00Noon I
x Held Every Wednesday -

I Location; Westend of Avondale at the I
I intersection of Baltimore Pike and Route f
i 4l )J Auctioneer: ;
I Steve Petersheim, Lie. #AU-001349-L I
I Harvey Z. Martin f

WEST WILLOW
FARMERS ASSN., INC.

PHONE 717 464 3386
WEST WILLOW PA 17538

PHONE 215*286 9029
286*0133

MORGANTOWN PA 19543

f livestock market and auction news
offered. Good 63.00-65.00; Medium
56.0062.00.

STOCKER: Steers- 300550 lbs.
Good run steady prices. Good
57.0062.00; Medium 51.0056.00;
Culls 50.00 down. Steers 600-850 lbs.
Choice 59.0061.00; Good 55.00
58.00; Medium 54.00 down. Heifers
(All Weights)- Choice 52.0056.00;
Good 46.0051.00; Medium 41.00
45.00. Bulls- Choice 60.0064.50;
Good 55.0059.00; Medium 50.00
54.00. Dairy Cows to 600:00'. Pigs,
Hd.- Good run steady pieces. 2030
lbs. 23.0031.00; 4060 1b5.'32.00
41.50. Shoats by Lb. 44.0051.00.
Slaughter Hogs-1.50 lower. 200215
lbs. 41.0043.60; 255-270 lbs. 43.00
44.25. Sows- 2.00 higher. 500650 lbs.
44.0047.75; 300450 lbs. 38.5043.00.

Next week first Special Spring
Feeder Cattle Sale, 7:00 P.M. Will
have 38 head Steers and Hfr.
weighing 4006C0 lbs., mostly
Hereford few Cross Bred. 10 head
Angus Heifers and Steers 700-800
lbs. March 15, 7:30 P.M. F.F.A.
Hedgesville High Cafeteria.
Country Ham, Bacon & Egg
Auction; Pancake & Sausage
Dinner before auction.

Jersey Shore, Pa.
Thursday, March 7

Report Supplied by Auction
Return toFarm Calf 65.00-90.00.
GoodVeal 70.00-85.00.
Common Veal 40.00-60.00.
Choice Steers 60.00-61.00.
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“Genetic Potential Rating.”

-SEE YOUR PURINA DEALER TODAY
KEYSTONE MILLS HSS^mS

Johnß Kurtz
PHONE 717 354 4616 717 738 1088

RD3 EPHRATA PA 17522

No One
Offers
More

PHONE 717 442 4183

PHILLIPS FEED SERVICE INC.

717 768 3301
PARADISE PA 17562

K&K FEED, INC,

PHONE 609 769 0069
WOODSTOWN N J 08098

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 16,1985-A9

GoodSteers 55.00-60.00.
Common Steers 45.00-50.00.
Commercial Cows 47.00-49.00,
Canners-Cutters 40.0046.00.
Shells 33.00-39.00.
Choice Heifers 60.0062.50.
GoodHeifers 56.00-59.00.
Common Heifers 45,00-55.00.
Good Feeders 48.0053.00.
Common Feeders 38.0047.00.
Bulls 46.0058.00.
Good Hogs 45.0047.25.
Sows 38.0038.50.
Eggs 67.0080.00.
HerdCow 35.0067.00.

Valley Livestock
Athens, Pa.

Monday, March 4
Report supplied by auction

Holstein Hfr. Calvesto 66.00.
Veal Calves 59.00-88.00.
Vealer Bull Calves 64.00-85.00.
Slaughter Calves 40.00-56.00.
Grassers & Feeders 23.5045.50.
Lambs - Spring to 106.00; 53.00

73.00.
Sheep 19.0033.00.
Hogs, 200to 25039.0046.00.
Sows 39.5044.00.
Boars 31.0038.50.
Pigs each 19.5044.00.
Heifers 39.5048.50.
Steers to 51.50.
Steers, feeder to 52.00.
Bulls 46.0048.75.
Cows, utility 40.0044.50.
Cows, fat 38.5042.75.

Those aggressive Checker™ Boars and healthy
Checker™ Gilts are as close at hand as we are. No one
offers more to your entire hog operation: Kleen Leen’s
guaranteed breeders. An unmatched health program.
Plus the most progressive way to judge boars today...

Stop by soon. Remember, we've got more in store
for you than just our greatfeeds.

PHONE 717 866 2324
23 N PARK ST RICHLAND PA 17087

WOODSTOWN ICE & COAL CO.


